
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR1
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTE)

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIOI

RECEIVED

JUL 30^4
rscPJTSCHWAB

^SWOFSTOE

A. Name of Committee: Greater TOPeka Chamber PAC

Address: 719 South Kansas Avenue

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66603

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

2386.24
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash. on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)...,.,... __

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

11310.00

13696.00

2000.00

11696.00

D. "I declare that this report, includmg^ay-acfipmpanymg schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my kaowl^d^e and belieM§ true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this docum^ or intentionaUy fl4ng a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

07/29/2024
Date

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greater Topeka Chamber of Commerce Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Brenda Dietrich for Senate

Kevin Cook for County
Commissioner

Aaron Mays for County
Commissioner

?^W^^»^^|,t^4<i*W"l

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Primary Election Contribution

Primary Election Contribution

Primary Election Contribution

rj.fc-N.M^-rtWf-Mfe.;^*-^ --^3'Q • fSSSBSSS

Amount

$1.000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

Page i of /.



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater Topeka Chamber of Commerce PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/02/24

02/19/24

03/22/24

05/02/24

05/02/24

07/18/24

05/02/24

05/03/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Blue Cross & Blue Shield
11133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Tender, Love, and Care Pet Salon,
LLC - 4113 W State St Ste 102
Boise ID 83703

Jeff Whitten - 2759 SW Fairlawn
Avemue, Topeka. KS 66614

Ryan Gilliland
3143 SW Shadow Ln
Topeka, KS 66604 US

Brady Robb
2709 SW 29th
Topeka.KS 66614 US

Blue Cross & Blue Shield
1H33SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Leslie Fleuranges
5729 Southwest Postoak Drive
Topeka, KS 66610 US

John Nave
2026 Southeast Turnpike Avenue
Topeka, KS 66605 US

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Company

Company

Vice President Physician
Services, St. Francis/KU
Med

Federal Home Loans Bank

The Robb Company -
Real Estate

Company

Owner, Tender Love &
Care Pet Salon

Government Relations
AFLV

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Clieck

•

•

•

•

Loan Efands
Other

^

•

•

•
::'.;:;':''' ''.-1 '^'^•'Y:^'. :<:' .' •f"-^:-''^";":::'-' :''':::'^" '^•"•i;?-'?'^'-^^';'^^y\^^>i^H^^.;^ ^.^^y^^?^^^TS^^f^

;:.\':'^.';^\^;i:;/?.:SubtotaI:TMs;Page^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$1,000.00

$400.00

$100.00

$500.00

S'^OfOd

$60©.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$250,00

^t^C
$3,8Sfl.OO

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

T6TAI.'iffiCE?TS;:raiSPERIQb<(to:-fee^ $0.00

Page of
^



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater Topeka Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

03/22/24

03/22/24

03/22/24

03/22/24

03/22/24

04/15/24

04/22/24

05/02/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Tony Barry
2609 SW ANCASTER RD,
Topeka, KS 66614

Kent Townsend
naos. ^^^w.
^JlJ^^S <e^<S3

Billy Skroball
3200 SW WESTOVER RD,
Topeka, KS 66604

John Dicus
3149SW15TH ST
Topeka, KS 66604

Rick Jackson
5731 SW 44TH CT, Topeka, KS
66610

Sabrina Thompson
6620 NW Hidden Valley Road
parkville, MO 64152 US

Rebecca Holmquest
"J^'^v^^ c^T
^c3p^-^^(^

Jonah Bishop
309 Gemini Street
Silver Lake, KS 66539 US

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Banking Industry
Capitol Federal

Banking Industry
Capitol Federal

Banking Industry
Capitol Federal

President
Capitol Federal

Banking Industry
Capitol Federal

Accountant

Banking Industry
US Bank

Unknown

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds

Other

^

•

'; "••:. •:•;. • '...-'• •• ••[•., •:• :Subfotat This'Page'.' •^ ^•:-^'r:^-:.:-,;i ? r' •"^••;; "1- ••: ':'-:'.^ .•\,.^-;.:'.;:/,:''. ••;::'.';'".; v ^ ^.:^ v::\''\'.

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$140.00

$1,290.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Umtemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

: TOTAL'RECEIPTS-THIS PERIOD^to line'2 6fSummaryji'^:'; ^<^^i:^V;Y;;:;:-;.:^^':'l;'.',^; ::^''1'^^:!'; $0.00

Page^-,rs



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater Topeka Chamber PAC

(Naaie of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

02/15/24

03/14/24

03/22/24

02/19/20

03/22/24

02/19/24

03/22/24

02/19/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Justin Glassglow

no^^M^'^^t^^^z^
Patrick Vogelsberg
3115 SW Shadow Lane
Topeka, KS 66604

Curtis Sneaden
4147 Southeast Colorado Avenue
Topeka, KS 66609 US

Rick Nesbett
7241 SW Falcon St, Topeka KS
66610

Laura Lutz
7534 SE RATNER RD, Berryton,
KS 66409

Matt Pivarnik
7510 SW Oxfordshire Road
Topeka, KS 66614

Natalie Haag
9125 NW TOPEKA BLVD, Topeka,
KS 66617

Veronica Padilla
1216 SW 29TH ST. Topeka, KS
6661-1

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Owner, Performance Tire

Government Affairs,
Kansas Gas

Economic Development
Topeka Metro Airport
Authority

Realtor

Government Affairs

CEO - Greater Topeka
Partnership

General Counsel
Capitol Federal

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan S fiinds
Olher

•

{• .'•.•'..•; .-^ * '/.. . • ..: . .'.;'^ '^" . • ...' ::t:/" .**•'• .-1^'-.' '•'•''''*":•/" ^' . * '.'^' .. ^

. '.;. .;•,".,• • SubtotalThisPage-:^.'..^ : ••y.':.^-;::.'::." .:•::? • \"^ <''.';:.'.".'. •'::•-.. '••:':--;^::/;--'^ .^'::^ .•:'••'•:•'•:;'":

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$75.00

$2,925.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions Wben Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PEMOD (to Ime 2 of Summan)^;;;^f ; ^ $0.00

^^



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater Topeka Chamber of Commerce PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/02/24

02/19/24

03/22/24

05/02/24

05/02/24

07/18/24

05/02/24

05/03/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

31ue Cross & Blue Shield
11133SWTopekaBlvd
Fopeka KS 66629

Tender, Love, and Care Pet Salon,
LLC - 4113 W State St Ste 102
Boise ID 83703

Jeff Whitten - 2759 SW Fairlawn
Avemue, Topeka, KS 66614

Ryan Gilliiand
3143 SW Shadow Ln
Fopeka, KS 66604 US

Brady Robb
2709 SW 29th
Topeka, KS 66614 US

Blue Cross & Blue Shield
11133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Leslie Fleuranges
5729 Southwest Postoak Drive
Fopeka, KS 66610 US

John Nave
2026 Southeast Turnpike Avenue
Fopeka, KS 66605 US

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Company

Company

Vice President Physician
Sen/ices. St. Francis/KU
Med

Federal Home Loans Bank

The Robb Company -
Real Estate

Company

Owner, Tender Love &
Care Pet Salon

Government Relations
AFLV

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

Loan Eftmds
Other

•

•

•

•

• . . •• '^" '•,. ,;:\, Subtotal This Page :,•:•;' • ''•••';';•;:<,•.;', •.;:,:^^^:-:','::''^-:\.-^:..:- {.'': •.':::^..^';:\^/.,^;:!.:V';'..P\-.^^-..:

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$1,000.00

$400.00

$100.00

$570.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$250.00

$3,920.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS TffiSPEMOD (to line 2 of Summary ?':':^ ;,: ;^:^: ... /-^ $0.00

Page



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greater Topeka Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/03/24

05/14/24

06/25/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Juli'Ann Mazachek
?759 SW Fairlawn Road
Fopeka, KS 66614

Evergy
818 South Kansas Avenue
Topeka, KS 66603

John Nave
2026 Southeast Turnpike Avenue
Topeka, KS 66605 US

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

President, Washbum

Company

Government Affairs
/\FLV

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

;;. Subtotal TIiis Page •'.\;';., ' :;.'f .;':'.:'':''":'.-\'; ' :'•'•'.,;: '' • ^::':; •:'.' ;'"';".' :':;';'^ '"/;••:: :'.:;;-;':.:; ''. ••.•'-..•'•^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

$2,850.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS TfflSPEMOD (to Une 2 of Summary) - '^ : ;

-0-
s^r
0
s:

^3^ ^fw

Page ^_of-


